——
z ey
1
o
> 1
( X V!)
o <
)
-
-
_— ) — l&
— >
N
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] 29
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN I.Agar 12.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex Iguana
Artikelnummer: 7320 A4
IJSLANDER WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 1 OF 14




Safety area

5210

Y

6745

1780

Y

3185

= Y
0%
N P
> 7
S
D
\
1650 N
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] 29
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| 1.Agar 12.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing complex Iguana
@ Artikelnummer: 7320 A4
IJSLANDER WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 2 OF 14




Foundation

767,50

/67,50

6745

2
i
s
i
&)

1535

383.75

1535

o8

1535

5210

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS129

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN

I.Agar

12.11.2020

APPV'D|

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing complex Iguana

IJSLANDER

Artikelnummer; 7320

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40

SHEET 3 OF 14




2 3 5
| | | | | "[ )
— N
o Q . . 0
. O . : V/A 7 % 8
) N o~
— '_
—> o \
\ 3 } B q‘g ~ [] ~ Sh th ] T §z { Y Y
O‘ A B
° A N N
o
@ | o__@ S 11
8 o1 o
A ~O
[l 3 )
L1 | c
Lk {] L
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS129
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN I.Agar 12.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex Iguana
ad Artikelnummer: 7320 A4
IJSLANDER WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 4 OF 14




1 2 3 4 5 6

TEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
RS129 post
1 5100 wood 8 )
2 /kg\_eBom 40x1455 painted steel 1
3 /kz\_egrgg)x] 455 painted steel 1
4 E?Sm 40x1455 painted steel 3
5 beam 40x4687 painted steel 2
6 ]poer%rgTAfOx] 455 painted steel 2
guardrail i
7 | 25x2x687, painted steel 9
Thole
8 ?L'r%?('ﬂ% ge’r PP covered steel wire 1
9 spider net PP covered steel wire 1
10 ]CIA[?SE)(IP% ge’r PP covered steel wire 1
RS129 side net .
11 small PP covered steel wire 1 .
1o [RS129 climbing | PP covered steel ]
rope with knots wire
RS129 climbing .
13 \Wwall with grips HDPE plastic 1
14 |RS129 net for PP covered steel ]
wall wire
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOCRAMM RS129
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN I.Agar 12.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing complex Iguana

Artikelnummer: 7320 A4

. 2 IJSLANDER WEIGHT; | scae 30 SHEET 5 OF 14



3

< @ O
o 28
O A ONT
0o 2
BEEEEZ
£E06,°%03
|deee.mo
0022065
h.lds.mp
3620c,0
Oe..lg..lh
O=cRD0*
=C020"
£0LEAP00

longer pipe soles

down

5=\

longer pipe soles down

;e [
R T

IIJJISMN

m\..,m\w\\%wi.l,

= X

— amm N= Y———~

N1

longer pipe soles down

A

=

o]

4 O

< |

o

5
O
C
O

) &

VA <

o~ 0 E

N Q ]

— &

& 3
218
mu )
R N
0 o

s | E |8

z G m

o

Q -

o )

& 5 £

g 9 [0)

2 s X |

e 9] = | O

oz 723 — o

= a < |%

V z
o)
©“
>
&
&
o
S
! [+ 4
5|3 L
o« - a
K
w 7 -
2 0
2 =2
o
)
&
GEs
[
oZJ<
€35
nzOo | Y |5
s==21=21|0o
X | <<
x<Z|Z |~
ESE
y
56%
92T Z | 0O
EW@ | >
NI:W._ <&
S50 Fa <
N
fa)



//,
7/

Vi

y/4
X
A\

11

A\

M | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 F9)§><s<;8x2] 00 laminated wood

2 |pldstic cap PE plastic

3 ground fixture
Post

4 additional HDPE plastic
plastic

5 Eﬁlg))ala\loéog’ galvanized steel

6 't\)A()]|Ef))|(D]|2NOéO3 galvanized steel

7 nut cover M12 PE plastic
Washer M10

8 DIN9O54 Washer M10

9 pAU]TODlN%S galvanized steel

10 nut cover cap PE plastic

M12

11

Woodscrew 6
x 90

galvanized steel

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS129

DRAWN

|.Agar

12.11.2020

APPV'D|

IJSLANDER

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing complex Iguana

Artikelnummer; 7320

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:7

SHEET 7 OF 14




NR 2

NR 1

N »‘\A\Pﬂ\\.«. A

~ QAM/@N%VA
A

—)

o,

pe——O0) /

A\
I~

\hx&ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬂﬁ_ﬂﬁjw‘

) —x = — — > >

47 5" 3" 6

NRIT

NRT

/0 \e A
eNRTN

. :
< g
O
[
O
—_ | — — D S
Ol [0) o) =
wmmo 2 <
5% Z|0|B o 0 2
=|o|o|Z|G Dl R o)
oolol=838 & a ]
Olclc|g|e|c |2l ¢ o
02888 o |8
> > > (o))
0|5 |5 |* o & 2
9]Ke)) (o)) fo p
- 0
S 5 £
1) @) m
<
o) »)
& z £
: e Q.
z & €|
< a < |%
z
(e}
(a4 <t M
O O o
Ll
o= |2 |3
MXXO/W
S99 |Z © |
WMMnDuw.M] S
2181812018 (2|  |z|-
mrn/o/oMa%a a3 m
NNrVNV a
alal29l5]9 2 2
—l=|glo|e|lo . ¥A
o080 5|55 g o o
olo|Z|c|e|c s a
(O}
O R
z 2z9 | ¢ |§
M123456mmwmm
= 558
— 22T Z | o
Lgo ERBS
23¢ |8




1 2 3 4
- T
ﬂ!./'
v \4!»'.“ < PP ——i
.’I ’||l'/.\//'~\/l\/§°
< l“/‘\y; N
LA ||- I/'\‘ -
———1 B
//= d
” A
§\_I ‘e
/;E
:;«:
Rope
ITEM PART
NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION
nut cover .
1 M12 PE plastic
Washer
2 |MI10 Washer M10
DIN9054
3 nut DIN985| galvanized
M10 steel
nut cover :
4 cap M12 PE plastic
DIMEENSIONS ARE I MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] 29
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 12.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Climbing complex Iguana

IJSLANDER

Artikelnummer; 7320

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30

SHEET 9 OF 14




Aluminium post version!!!

post

NO. PART NUMBER

1 |guardrail @ 25x687

nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN9054

bolt DIN231 M10x100

nut cover Mé

screw DIN7504K 5,5x50

2
3
4
5 |nut cover cap M12
6
7
8

nut cover cap Mé

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS129

DRAWN

l.Agar

APPV'D

IJSLANDER

DESCRIPTION:
Climbing complex Iguana
connecting guardrail to post

Artikelnummer; 7320 A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 10 OF 14




Wood post versionl!!!

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
guardrail @ 25x687

nut cover M12

bolt DIN931 M10x100
Washer M10 DIN9054
nut cover cap M12

screw 5x40

N A WIN| —

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS129

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN

l.Agar

APPV'D

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing complex Iguana

IJSLANDER

connecting guardrail to post

Artikelnummer; 7320 A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 11 OF 14




N

/
LI
s L

\neT

©®©

OB
3 4 °

2

@ ©

ITEM
NO.

PART NUMBER

polt DIN603 M10x100

nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN9054

nut DIN985 M10

nut cover cap M12

nut cover for beam M10

NN AN WIN

nut cover cap M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS129

DRAWN

l.Agar

APPV'D

IJSLANDER

DESCRIPTION:

Climbin

g complex Iguana

Connecting beam and climbing net to post

Artikelnummer; 7320 A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:7 SHEET 12 OF 14




\:/
1 I
el
4 ~
3 ol
| I
6 //}w | |
4 ~
3 Y
| I
| I
post
| | /
l l ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt DIN603 M10x100
N[ 2 bolt DIN603 M10x35
3 nut cover M12
4 Washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut DIN985 M10
6 nut cover cap M12
7 Corner 90° (45x60)
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS ] 29
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 12.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:

APPV'D|

IJSLANDER

Climbing complex Iguana
connecting panel to post

Artikelnummer; 7320

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:10

SHEET 13 OF 14




The aluminum
strip must be
attached to

the smooth

side of the
panell

A large stone attaches in the
same way as a small stone

ITEM PART
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RS129 _
1 |climbing grip HDPE plastic
small
RS129 _
2 |climbing grip HDPE plastic
small extra
3 ,k\)/\cg; 6%“\'603 galvanized steel
4 pAuérx?gN738O galvanized steel
5 ’FA,‘lr,L &182)(]38)(‘ galvanized steel
RS129 o
6 |Aluminium Aluminium
30x30 1297
RS129 .
/ climbing wall HDPE plastic

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS129

DRAWN |.Agar

12.11.2020

APPV'D|

y

IJSLANDER

DESCRIPTION:

Climbing complex Iguana

Artikelnummer; 7320

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 14 OF 14




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet5
	Drawing View7

	Sheet6
	Drawing View8

	Sheet7
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10

	Sheet8
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13

	Sheet9
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View16

	Sheet1(3)
	Drawing View17

	Sheet1(4)
	Drawing View18

	Sheet1(5)
	Drawing View19

	Sheet14
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22




